Oil Vapour Removal
OVRP300 - OVRP550
Original Language
User Guide
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration

1.1 Markings and Symbols
The following markings and international symbols are used on the equipment or within this manual:
1.2 Model Number Identification
Caution, Read the User Guide. Wear ear protection
Highlights actions or procedures which, if not performed
correctly, may lead to personal injury or death. Pressurised components on the system
Highlights actions or procedures which, if not performed
correctly, may lead to damage to this product. Conformité Européenne
Read the User Guide When disposing of old parts always follow local waste
disposal regulations.
Use a fork lift truck to move the dryer.
Model Number: OVRP 400 I G X X
Model
300
350
400
450
500
550
Port Size
H = 2”
I = 2 1/2”
Thread Type
G = BSPP
N = NPT
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
3
2 Description
Oil vapour, is oil in a gaseous form and will pass straight through coalescing filters, which are designed to remove liquid oil and oil aerosols.
The OVR uses a large bed of activated carbon adsorbent, for the removal of oil vapour and odours and provides the ultimate protection against oil
contamination in all kinds of industries, where air purity is critical. The OVR must be protected by coalescing filters upstream of the unit.
2.1 Technical Specification
Flow Data
Stated flows are for operation at 7 bar g (100 psi g / 0.7 MPa g), 35ºC (95ºF) for flows at other conditions use the correction factors below Operating Data
Model Pipe Size L/s m3/min m3/hr cfm
OVRP300 2” 80 4.8 289 170
OVRP350 2” 163 9.8 586 345
OVRP400 2 1/2” 326 19.6 1172 690
OVRP450 2 1/2” 488 29.4 1758 1035
OVRP500 2 1/2” 651 39.2 2345 1380
OVRP550 2 1/2” 814 48.9 2931 1725
2 x OVRP550 2 1/2” 1629 97.9 5862 3451
3 x OVRP550 2 1/2” 2443 146.8 8793 5176
4 x OVRP550 2 1/2” 3257 195.8 11724 6901
5 x OVRP550 2 1/2” 4071 244.7 14656 8626
Model
Min Operating
Pressure
Max Operating
Pressure
Min Operating
Temperature
Max Operating
Temperature
Max Ambient
Temperature
bar g psi g bar g  psi g oC oF oC oF oC oF
OVRP 1 15 16 232 2 35 50 122 55 131
Correction Factors Temperature (CFT) Correction Factors Temperature (CFT)
Oil lubricated compressors Oil free compressors
oC oF Correction Factor oC oF Correction Factor
25 77 1.00 25 77 1.00
30 86 1.00 30 86 1.00
35 95 1.00 35 95 1.00
40 104 1.25 40 104 1.02
45 113 1.55 45 113 1.04
50 122 1.90 50 122 1.05
Correction Factors Pressure (CFP)
bar g psi g Correction Factor
3 44 2.00
4 58 1.60
5 73 1.33